Product Focus
Type CH Loadcentre
With Plug-on Neutral
Delivers a time saving installation
CH Loadcentre
Product Selection
Eaton Corporation  1-800-268-3578  www.eatoncanada.ca
The Eaton type CH loadcentre features silver flash plated, copper bus in all interiors. Stabs are rated 200

Ampere
Rating
Main
Circuit
Breaker
Rating
Catalogue Number Max. #
3/4”
Poles
Cover Style Main Circuit
Breaker Type
Dimensions Wire Size Range
for Main Circuit
Breaker Cu/Al
H W D
100 100 CHM24PN100 24 Flush/Surface CSH 35 kAIC 29-1/8” (739.8mm) 14-3/16” (360.4mm) 3-11/16” (93.7mm) #2 - 300 kcmil
100 100 CHM32PN100 32 Flush/Surface CSH 35 kAIC 34-1/8” (866.8mm) 14-3/16” (360.4mm) 3-11/16” (93.7mm) #2 - 300 kcmil
200 200 CHM32PN200 32 Flush/Surface CSH 35 kAIC 34-1/8” (866.8mm) 14-3/16” (360.4mm) 3-11/16” (93.7mm) #2 - 300 kcmil
200 200 CHM42PN200 42 Flush/Surface CSH 35 kAIC 37” (939.8mm) 14-3/16” (360.4mm) 3-11/16” (93.7mm) #2 - 300 kcmil
200 200 CHM60PN200L 60 Flush/Surface CSH 35 kAIC 39” (990.6mm) 14-3/16” (360.4mm) 3-11/16” (93.7mm) #2 - 300 kcmil
Type CH Main Lug Only Plug-On Neutral Loadcentres
Maximum
Ampere
Rating
Catalogue Number Max. #
3/4”
Poles
Cover Style Dimensions Wire Size Range for
Main Lug Cu/Al
H W D
125 CHNL24PN125 24 Flush/Surface 29-1/8” (739.8mm) 14-3/16” (360.4mm) 3-11/16” (93.7mm) #2 - 300 kcmil
125 CHNL32PN125 32 Flush/Surface 34-1/8” (866.8mm) 14-3/16” (360.4mm) 3-11/16” (93.7mm) #2 - 300 kcmil
225 CHNL32PN225 32 Flush/Surface 34-1/8” (866.8mm) 14-3/16” (360.4mm) 3-11/16” (93.7mm) #2 - 300 kcmil
225 CHNL42PN225 42 Flush/Surface 37” (939.8mm) 14-3/16” (360.4mm) 3-11/16” (93.7mm) #2 - 300 kcmil
 NEMA is a registered trade mark and service mark of the National Electrical Manufacturers’ Association
•  Space saving 3/4” design
•  Limited lifetime warranty
•  Product markings to clarify ratings